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COMPARED TO THIS TIME LAST YEAR, ARE YOU BUYING MORE, LESS, OR THE SAME AMOUNT OF SNACK

FOODS (E.G., CHIPS, CRACKERS, COOKIES, SNACK BARS, ETC.)?WE ARE REFERRING TO THE NUMBER OF
UNITS YOU BUY, NOT HOW MUCH MONEY YOU SPEND.

Posed to all respondents

I don't regularly buy snack 5)
foods
25)
Buying less

Buying about the same

Buying more

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
CPGs | August 2025

WHY ARE YOU BUYING LESS SNACK FOODS? SELECT ALL THAT APPLY

Posed to all respondents who note that they are buying less snack foods. (N=198)

0,
Trying to eat healthier .6%

Snacks have gotten too expensive

I'm watching calories or trying to
lose weight
Lifestyle/dietary change (e.g., =Aug (25)
intermittent fasting, keto, etc.)

I (or someone in my household) is

eating less in general m May (25)

A household member is on a weight-
loss medication (e.g., Ozempic,
Wegovy, Zepbound)

Change in household size or routines

We're buying in bulk or switching to
different formats (e.g., bars instead
of chips)

Other (please specify)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHEN YOU THINK OF BUYING CHOCOLATE, WHAT BRAND COMES TO MIND FIRST?

Posed to all respondents
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CPGs | August 2025

WHAT IS YOUR OPINION OF THE FOLLOWING BRANDS?

Posed to all respondents who are familiar with the below.

Hershey
m Aug (25)

= May (25)
H Feb (25)
= Nov (24)

Reese's
M&Ms
Snickers

Kit Kat
Nestle
Cadbury
Toblerone
Butterfinger
Junior Mints
Tootsie Roll
Skittles
Twizzlers
Sourh Patch Kids
Nerds

Dots

Feastables (Mr. Beast)

Very Negative Negative Neutral Positive Very Positive
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BESPOKE Surveys
CPGs | August 2025

IN YOUR OPINION, WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING BRANDS ARE GAINING POPULARITY? SELECT ALL THAT

APPLY

Posed to all respondents

Reese's
M&Ms
Hershey

m Aug (25)
m May (25)
m Feb (25)
Snickers W Nov (24)
Kit Kat

None of the above
Nestle

Butterfinger

Skittles

Sourh Patch Kids
Cadbury

Twizzlers

Feastables (Mr. Beast)
Nerds

Tootsie Roll

Junior Mints
Toblerone

Dots

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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CPGs | August 2025

IN YOUR OPINION, WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING BRANDS ARE LOSING POPULARITY? SELECT ALL THAT

APPLY

Posed to all respondents

None of the above 38.6%

Dots

m Aug (25)
= May (25)
B Feb (25)
m Nov (24)

Tootsie Roll
Junior Mints
Nerds

Cadbury
Butterfinger
Toblerone
Twizzlers

Sourh Patch Kids
Nestle

Hershey
Feastables (Mr. Beast)
M&Ms

Skittles

Kit Kat

Reese's

Snickers

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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CPGs | August 2025

HAVE YOU PURCHASED PRODUCTS FROM ANY OF THE FOLLOWING BRANDS IN THE PAST MONTH OR

TWO? SELECT ALL THAT APPLY

Posed to all respondents

Hershey B Aug (25)
= May (25)
m Feb (25)
= Nov (24)

Reese's

M&Ms

Snickers

Kit Kat

None of the above
Butterfinger
Nestle

Twizzlers

Sourh Patch Kids
Skittles

Cadbury

Tootsie Roll
Junior Mints
Nerds

Dots

Toblerone

Feastables (Mr. Beast)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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CPGs | August 2025

ABOUT HOW MANY ALCOHOLIC DRINKS DO YOU HAVE EACH WEEK?

Posed to all respondents

= Aug (25)

More than 16 = May (25)

W Feb (25)
13-16
9-12
5-8
1-4

49.1%
0 46.7%
52/14%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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CPGs | August 2025

IF YOU WERE ASKED ONE YEAR AGO HOW MANY ALCOHOLIC DRINKS YOU DRINK EACH WEEK, WHAT

WOULD YOU HAVE SAID?

Posed to all respondents

More than 16 ® Aug (25)
= May (25)
13-16 m Feb (25)
® Nov (24
9-12 (24)
5-8
0%
1-4 °
0 44.0%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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CPGs | August 2025

NOW (MINUS) IF WE ASKED ONE YEAR AGO...

Posed to all respondents

More than 16 -1.8% i

13-16 -0.8% I

o1 12 [}
. 27% [
1-4 . 1.4%

® Aug (25)

-10% 10%
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HOW OFTEN DO YOU DRINK THE FOLLOWING?

Posed to all respondents

Beer (Lager, Ale,
Stout, IPA,
Pilsner, etc)

m Aug (25)
= May (25)
B Feb (25)

Spirits (Tequila, = Nov (24)

Whiskey, Vodka,
Rum Gin, etc)

Wine (Red,
White, Rose,
Sparkling Wine,
etc)

Mixed drinks in a
can (ready to
drink)

Spiked Seltzer
(White Claw,
High Noon, Truly,
etc)

Non-Alcoholic
Beer

Never Rarely Somewhat Often Often Very Often
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BESPOKE Surveys
CPGs | August 2025

THINKING ABOUT THE PAST YEAR OR TWO, WOULD YOU SAY THE ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE PRODUCTS

YOU PURCHASE ARE...

Posed to all respondents

m Aug (25)
= May (25)
Shifting to lower priced options
m Feb (25)

= Nov (24)

67.1%
64.9%
64.0%
63.0%

No change

21.8%
23.2%
23.7%
24.5%

Shifting to higher priced options

0% 20% 40% 60%  80%
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BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE
Davids vs. Goliaths

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER
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CPGs | August 2025

WHAT IS YOUR OPINION OF NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER?

Posed to all respondents

Very negative m Aug (25)
m May (25)
= Feb (25)
Negative E Nov (24)
= Aug (24)
Neutral
Positive
Very positive

0%  20%  40%  60%  80%  100%
Cross-tabbed by their experience with non-alcoholic beer...

m Very positive m Positive = Neutral m Negative m Very negative

Has Had Non-Alcoholic Beer:Never

Has Had Non-Alcoholic Beer:Once, but not again
since

Has Had Non-Alcoholic Beer:Yes, multiple times

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
CPGs | August 2025

HAVE YOU EVER CONSUMED NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER?

Posed to all respondents

Never

25)
(25)
25)
24)
24)

Once, but not again since

Yes, multiple times

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHO IS THE CUSTOMER? EXPERIENCE WITH NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER

Age:

65 to 74

55 to 64

45 to 54

35 to 44

25 to 34

18 to 24

0% 20% 40%
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BESPOKE Surveys
CPGs | August 2025

WHO IS THE CUSTOMER? EXPERIENCE WITH NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER

Gender:

m|Has Had Nonr
Alcoholic
Beer:Never

Male 3%

m|Has Had Nonr-
61.5% Alcoholic
Beer:Once, brt

not again sinc

m|Has Had Nonr
58.2% Alcoholic
Beer:Yes,

multiple times
Female

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
CPGs | August 2025

HOW OFTEN DO YOU CONSUME NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER?

Posed to all respondents who consume non-alcoholic beer.

Never ® Aug (2p)
m May (25)
= Feb (25)
Rarely = Nov (24)
® Aug (24)
Monthly

Several times a month

Weekly

Several times a week

Daily

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
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BESPOKE Surveys
CPGs | August 2025

WHAT ARE YOUR PRIMARY REASONS FOR CHOOSING NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER? (SELECT ALL THAT APPLY)

Posed to all respondents who consume non-alcoholic beer.

31.2%

m Aug (25)

Personal preference = May (25)
m Feb (25)

30.5% m Nov (24)

Lifestyle choice m Aug (24)

30.2%
Alcohol-free social events

28.7%
Health reasons

Other (please specify)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%  100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
CPGs | August 2025

WHERE DO YOU TYPICALLY PURCHASE NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER? (SELECT ALL THAT APPLY)

Posed to all respondents who consume non-alcoholic beer.

Grocery stores °
.0%
y/.1%
Bars or restaurants
m Aug (25)
Soecialty st = May (25)
pecialty stores = Feb (25)
m Nov (24)
mA 24
Online retailers ug (24)
Other (please specify)
Directly from the brewery
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 22



BESPOKE Surveys
CPGs | August 2025

DO YOU EXPECT TO CHANGE HOW OFTEN YOU DRINK NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER IN THE FUTURE?

Posed to all respondents who consume non-alcoholic beer.

Aug (25)

May (25)

Feb (25)

Nov (24)

Aug (24)

Will significantly decrease  Will slightly decrease No change Will slightly increase Will significantly
increase
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BESPOKE Surveys
CPGs | August 2025

IS YOUR CONSUMPTION OF NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER...

Posed to all respondents who consume non-alcoholic beer.

NA - I don't drink beer with alcohol
m Aug|(25)

®m May (25)
= Feb|(25)
m Nov|(24)
® Aug|(24)

A little of both

Replacement of your consumption of
beer with alcohol

Additional to your consumption of
beer with alcohol

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
CPGs | August 2025

HAVE YOU HEARD OF ANY OF THE FOLLOWING NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER BRANDS? SELECT ALL THAT APPLY

Posed to all respondents

6%
None of the above i
Brooklyn Brewery

Athletic Brewing Company (25)
BrewDog (25)

| | (25)
WellBeing Brewing (24)
Surreal Brewing Company (24)

Sober Carpenter
Bravus Brewing Company
Partake Brewing

Gruvi

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
CPGs | August 2025

HAVE YOU EVER TRIED ANY OF THE FOLLOWING NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER BRANDS? SELECT ALL THAT

APPLY

Posed to all respondents

None of the above 76.7%
Brooklyn Brewery
BrewDog B Aug (25)
Athletic Brewing Company o.1% : II\=4:I: ((2255j ))
WellBeing Brewing 0% m Nov (24)
Surreal Brewing Company = Aug (24)
Bravus Brewing Company
Sober Carpenter
Partake Brewing
Gruvi
Other (please specify)
0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
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BESPOKE Surveys
CPGs | August 2025

HOW DID YOU FIRST LEARN ABOUT ATHLETIC BREWING COMPANY?

Posed to all respondents who have tried Athletic Brewing (N = 61).

39.3%
Social media B Aug (25)
m May (25)
Friends or family = Feb (25)
H Nov (24)
Online advertisements W Aug (24)

In-store displays

Media articles or reviews

Other (please specify)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 27



BESPOKE Surveys
CPGs | August 2025

DO YOU VIEW YOUR CONSUMPTION OF ATHLETIC BREWING TO BE ADDITIONAL OR REPLACEMENT OF

REGULAR BEER CONSUMPTION?

Posed to all respondents who have tried Athletic Brewing (N = 61).

m Aug (25)
®m May (25)
= Feb (25)
m Nov (24)
m Aug (24)

Additional

Replacement

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
CPGs | August 2025

HOW WOULD YOU RATE ATHLETIC BREWING WHEN IT COMES TO...

Posed to all respondents who have tried Athletic Brewing (N = 61).

Aug (25
Availability Ma?/ ((25)
Feb (25
Nov (24
Brand Aug (24
reputation

Ingredients/nat
uralness

Taste

Price

Health benefits

0 - Very Poor 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 - Very Good
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BESPOKE Surveys
CPGs | August 2025

HOW OFTEN DO YOU DRINK ATHLETIC BREWING PRODUCTS?

Posed to all respondents who have tried Athletic Brewing (N = 61).

Less than once a month m Aug (2
m May (2
m Feb (2
Once a month
Hm Nov (2
m Aug (2
A few times a month

About once a week

540/0
) 4%
A few times a week

Every day

5)
5)
5)
4)
4)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
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BESPOKE Surveys
CPGs | August 2025

YOU MENTIONED THAT YOU NEVER CONSUME NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER. COULD YOU SEE YOURSELF BEING

A CONSUMER OF NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER IN THE FUTURE?

Posed to all respondents who never consume non-alcoholic beer.

No

Yes

12.3%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
CPGs | August 2025

HOW OFTEN DO YOU CONSUME ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES?

Posed to all respondents

= Never m Rarely (less than once a month) Occasionally (1-3 times a month)
m Regularly (1-3 times a week) B Frequently (more than 3 times a week)

65 to 74 | ' ' ' ’ i14.9% ; ;
55 to 64 | : ’ ’ - 0 .
o — e
35 to 44 | ' ' 2;3_5% | ; : s ;
e N 00 »o s
18 to 24 | ' | ' 17.6%? _ s
Female | : | | 18.0% _
e I i ow
All Respondents | | | I | 19.?7% _: : : :
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 5ol% eol% 760/0 8ol% 90I% 10(I)%
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BESPOKE Surveys
CPGs | August 2025

COMPARED TO ONE YEAR AGO, HOW HAS YOUR ALCOHOL CONSUMPTION CHANGED?

Posed to all respondents

I did not consume alcohol a year
ago and still do not consume it

Decreased significantly

Decreased somewhat

Stayed the same

Increased somewhat

Increased significantly

0%

20%

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE

40%

7%

40.7%

(=)

60%

m Aug
m May
= Feb
B Nov
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(25)
(25)
(25)
(24)
(24)

80

%

100%
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BEER
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CPGs | August 2025

HOW OFTEN DO YOU DRINK BEER?

Posed to all respondents

Less than once a month
Once a month ® Aug (25)
May (25)
® Feb (25)
A few times a month = Nov (24)
B Aug (24)
About once a week W Apr (24)
m Feb (24)
® Nov (23)
A few times a week = Aug (23)
m Apr (23)
Every day
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
CPGs | August 2025

HOW OFTEN DO YOU DRINK BEER?

Posed to all respondents

Cross-Tabs: Male, by Age.

m Every day A few times a week About once a week
A few times a month m Once a month m Less than once a month

75 or older

g

15.2% 9.1% 9.1% 3

2.6% ‘ ‘ ‘
8.8% ‘ ‘ s s s s s s
13.1% | | |
9.3% | | | | | | | | |
7.6% ’ ’ i i i i i i

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
CPGs | August 2025

HOW OFTEN DO YOU DRINK BEER?

Posed to all respondents

Cross-Tabs: Female, by Age.

m Every day A few times a week About once a week
A few times a month m Once a month m Less than once a month

75 or older 2‘2&1

65 to 740.

Y0494 9957
2.4%

55 to 64 4.89%.1% 6.0%

"N

5.3%
45 to 54 10.6% 5.3% 6.4%
3.5% '
35to 44 ‘ 16.3% 18.6% 8.1%2
3.4%: : : :
25to 34 ‘ 17.1% 9.1% 13.6%
3.1% i i i i i i i i

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
CPGs | August 2025

HAVE YOU PURCHASED BEER FROM ANY OF THE FOLLOWING IN THE PAST YEAR?

Posed to all respondents

' : : 48.7%
Budlight / Budweiser
Corona / Corona Light
m Aug (25)
Coors Light / Coors May (25)
m Feb (2b)
Miller Light = Nov (24)
m Aug (24)
Heineken / Heineken Light m Apr (24)
B Feb (24)
Modelo Especial
m Nov (23)
Michelob Ultra = Aug (23)
m Apr (2B)
Busch / Busch Light
Natural Light
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
CPGs | August 2025

OVER THE COURSE OF THE PAST YEAR, HOW OFTEN DID YOU PURCHASE BUD LIGHT / BUDWEISER?

Posed to all respondents

Never
m Aug (25)
Rarely May (25)
m Feb (25)
m Nov (24)
Sometimes m Aug (24)
m Apr (24)
W Feb (24)
Frequently ® Nov (23)
m Aug (23)
m Apr (23)
Very Frequently
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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OVER THE COURSE OF THE PAST YEAR, HOW OFTEN DID YOU PURCHASE BUD LIGHT / BUDWEISER?

Posed to all respondents

Cross-Tabs: Male, by Age.

m Very Frequently Frequently Sometimes m Rarely m Never

75 or olden.0%12.1%

65 to 749.0604% 17.0%

55 to 64 . 7.7% 21.8%

51054 RN Va1 e

35to 44

20.2% 25.0%

25to 34 19.8% 23.3%

18 to 24 13.6% 16.7%

111

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
CPGs | August 2025

OVER THE COURSE OF THE PAST YEAR, HOW OFTEN DID YOU PURCHASE BUD LIGHT / BUDWEISER?

Posed to all respondents

Cross-Tabs: Female, by Age.

m Very Frequently Frequently Sometimes m Rarely m Never

e b
oo i i
e

B I e ————————

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
CPGs | August 2025

WHAT IS YOUR OPINION OF BUD LIGHT / BUDWEISER?

Posed to all respondents

Very negative
= Aug (25)
Negative May (25)
m Feb (25)
m Nov (24)
Neutral m Aug (24)
mApr (24)
m Feb (24)
Positive = Nov (23)
m Aug (23)
mApr (23)
Very positive
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
CPGs | August 2025

WHAT IS YOUR OPINION OF BUD LIGHT / BUDWEISER?

Posed to all respondents

Cross-Tab: By how often respondents drink beer

m Very positive = Positive Neutral H Negative ®m Very negative

Less than once a month 3

|

43.5%

Once a month

33.3%

A few times a month 49,5%

...._--._

About once a week 29.7%

A few times a week

22.2% 3.0

Every day 20.7%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 106%

Filter: In the past year purchased Bud Light frequently or very frequently.
Very negative | 0.0%
Negative | 0.6%

® Aug (25)
Neutral - 10.0%

Positive | 38.8%
Very positive H 50/6%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
CPGs | August 2025

WHAT IS YOUR OPINION OF BUD LIGHT / BUDWEISER?

Posed to all respondents

Cross-Tab: Male and age

m Very positive = Positive Neutral H Negative m Very negative

75 or older 33.3%

65 to 74 27.7%

55 to 64

33.3%

45 to 54 25.3%

35to 44 28.6%
25to0 34 39.5%

18 to 24

31.8%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Cross-Tab: Female and age

m Very positive = Positive Neutral u Negative m Very negative
75 or clen, 4. RS
55 to 64 f38.1% — E E |
45 to 54 40.4% —
35to 44 41?.9% —
251034 5.2 —
o102 oow

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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HAS YOUR OPINION OF BUD LIGHT / BUDWEISER CHANGED IN THE PAST MONTH?

Posed to all respondents

Aug (25)

May (25)

Feb (25)

Nov (24)

Aug (24)

Apr (24)

Feb (24)

Nov (23)

Aug (23)

Apr (23)

I

Significantly Slightly No Change Slightly Significantly
Worsened Worsened Improved Improved
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BESPOKE Surveys
CPGs | August 2025

HAS YOUR OPINION OF BUD LIGHT / BUDWEISER CHANGED IN THE PAST MONTH?

Posed to all respondents

Cross-Tab: By how often respondents drink beer

m Significantly Worsened m Slightly Worsened = No Change m Slightly Improved m Significantly Improved

Less than once a month

Once a month

Every day

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Filter: In the past year purchased Bud Light frequently or very frequently.

Significantly Improved i 22.5J’/o

Slightly Improved - 23.1%

No Change _ 44.4%

Slightly Worsened . 7.5%

mAug (25)

Significantly Worsened F 2.5°/T

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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HAS YOUR OPINION OF BUD LIGHT / BUDWEISER CHANGED IN THE PAST MONTH?

Posed to all respondents

Cross-Tab: Male and age

m Significantly Worsened W Slightly Worsened " No Change = Slightly Improved  m Significantly Improved

75 or older 0o
65 to 74 4 l | | l I l | | | o
55 to 64
45 to 54
35to 44
25to 34

18to 24

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Cross-Tab: Female and age

m Significantly Worsened  m Slightly Worsened = No Change  m Slightly Improved  m Significantly Improved

75 or older 2{ . . . . : . . : : . %o
65to 74 | %
55 to 64 | | | | I | | . . ./o
45 to 54
oo R ee e
25to 34
o [l mw e

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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DOING FORWARD, WILL YOU WILL INCREASE OR DECREASE YOUR PURCHASING OF BUD LIGHT /

BUDWEISER?
Posed to all respondents

Significantly Decrease
Slightly Decrease = Aug (25)
49.3% May (25)
m Feb (25
No Change (25)
m Nov (24)
m Aug (24)
Slightly Increase m Apr (2)
m Feb (24)
m Nov (23)
Significantly Increase W Aug (23)
= Apr (2B)
Not Applicable (I was never a Bud Light /
Budweiser drinker)
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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DOING FORWARD, WILL YOU WILL INCREASE OR DECREASE YOUR PURCHASING OF BUD LIGHT /

BUDWEISER?

Posed to all respondents

Cross-Tab: By how often respondents drink beer

® Not Applicable (I was never a Bud Light / Budweiser drinker)  m Significantly Increase = Slightly Increase = No Change mSlightly Decrease  ® Significantly Decrease

Less than once a month
Once a month

A few times a month
About once a week

A few times a week

Every day

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Filter: In the past year purchased Bud Light frequently or very frequently.
Significantly Decrease i 4.4% m Aug (25)

Slightly Decrease . 7.5%

No Change _ 41.9%
Slightly Increase - 23.1%

Significantly Increase - 23.1%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

L=
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GOING FORWARD, WILL YOU WILL INCREASE OR DECREASE YOUR PURCHASING OF BUD LIGHT /
BUDWEISER?

Posed to all respondents

Cross-Tab: Male and age

= Not Applicable (I was never a Bud Light / Budweiser drinker) m Significantly Increase
= Slightly Increase = No Change
m Slightly Decrease . ) : ) L] Signlﬁcantly Decrease .

75 or older
65 to 74
55 to 64
45 to 54
35t044
25t034

18to 24

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%

Cross-Tab: Female and age

m Not Applicable (I was never a Bud Light / Budweiser drinker) m Significantly Increase
w Slightly Increase = No Change
mSlightly Decrease . : } u Significantly Decrease

75 or older
65to 74
55 to 64
45 to 54
35t0 44
25to 34

18to 24

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%
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ARE THERE ANY OTHER BEER BRANDS YOU WILL BUY MORE OFTEN IN PLACE OF WHAT YOU WOULD

HAVE SPENT ON BUD LIGHT / BUDWEISER?

Posed to all respondents who would decrease purchases of Bud Light/Budweiser.

-
e [ @IIGKEN
NolwilinoipurehaseanyAnheiserEushproducisEver
Fabsi Sreagacy
Nolmirgingtoreducemyintakenotswitchbrands

InaveshoweddowndrinkingbutidonotcareforEndweiser Buinness
Micheloh

Goal MierEghi

Tes -
- NModelo ™ == Yuengling
INOHTERINK

Hammsiiinaukeehest Amyiningihalmightbesiineprice  Eaimer

ENinergock HEiniken
Maturalice
MichelobWitra
usc o
Micolobulira
Willerhighiife Nosinceldontreallyleneeringeneralieaveiluptoenoystod ecidewnatwerearin Kingwhenimbuying

‘Wedonothavegetiogethersamymoreediobuymuchjusikeepsomeinreingeratorincaseinee fitioraguest
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CPGS OVERALL
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PLEASE RANK WHICH ARE MOST IMPORTANT TO YOU WHEN IT COMES TO PURCHASING PERSONAL CARE

AND HOUSEHOLD ITEMS.

Posed to all respondents

38 Aug (25)

May (25)
Feb (25)
. = Nov (24)
 mAug (24)
3'65§ m Apr (24)
. mFeb (24)
. mNov (23)
. " Aug (23)
. W Apr (23)
. mFeb (23)
. mNov (22)
: mAug (22)
. ®May (22)
. mFeb (22)
. mNov (21)
. mJul (21)
© ®mMay (21)
. mFeb (21)
. mNov (20)
. ®Aug (20)
. ®May (20)
. mFeb (20)
. mNov (19)
. M Aug (19)

Price

Quality

Familiarity or trusted brand

Natural or Organic Ingredients

Environmentally Friendly
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WHERE DO YOU BUY HOUSEHOLD AND PERSONAL CARE ITEMS?

Posed to all respondents

Aug (25)
May (25)
Feb (25)
Nov (24)
Aug (24)
Apr (24)
Feb (24)
Nov (23)
Aug (23)
Apr (23)
Feb (23)
Nov (22)
Aug (22)
May (22)
Feb (22)
Nov (21)

Jul (21)
May (21)
Feb (21)
Nov (20)
Aug (20)
May (20)
Feb (20)
Nov (19)
Aug (19)
May (19)
Feb (19)
Nov (18)
Aug (18)

Always In-Stores More Often In-Stores Equal More Often Online Always Online
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WHEN IT COMES TO HOUSEHOLD AND PERSONAL CARE PRODUCTS, WHAT IS YOUR OPINION OF THE

FOLLOWING?

Posed to all respondents

Aug (25)
May (25)
Feb (25)
Nov (24)
Aug (24)
m Apr (24)
m Feb (24)
= Nov (23)
Aug (23)
m Apr (23)
= Feb (23)
m Nov (22)
s m Aug (22)
~ 4.05 = May (22)
: = Feb (22)
m Nov (21)
mJul (21)
H May (21)
mFeb (21)
= Nov (20)
= Aug (20)
m May (20)
B Feb (20)
H Nov (19)
m Aug (19)
= May (19)
m Feb (19)
H Nov (18)

Smaller and newer brands
entering the space

Large brands that have existed
for a long time that I know well

Very Negative Negative Neutral Positive Very Positive
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Soda and Carbonated Water

HARD SELTZER
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HAVE YOU EVER CONSUMED HARD SELTZER BEVERAGES? IE - CARBONATED WATER/SELTZER BEVERAGES
WITH ALCOHOL IN IT.

Posed to all respondents.

Never

Once or twice, but not again since

Multiple times

® Nov (21)
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHAT PERCENTAGE OF YOUR ALCOHOL CONSUMPTION WOULD YOU ESTIMATE GOES TO HARD

SELZTER?

Posed to all respondents who have consumed hard seltzer (N = 528).

ug (25)
ay (25)
eb (25)
ov (24)
ug (24)
pr (24)
eb (24)
ov (23)
ug (23)
pr (23)
eb (23)
ov (22)
ug (22)
ay (22)
eb (22)
ov (21)
ul (21)

ay (21)

One year
from now

Now

One year
ago

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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ARE YOU AWARE OF ANY OF THE FOLLOWING BRANDS? SELECT ALL THAT APPLY

Posed to all respondents who have consumed hard seltzer (N = 528).
%

White Claw Hard Seltzer

Smirnoff Seltzer

Truly Hard Seltzer

Bud Light Seltzer

Corona Hard Seltzer

High Noon

Topo Chico Hard Seltzer

Bon Vv Spiked Seltzer

None of the above

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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HAVE YOU EVER TRIED HARD SELTZER FROM ANY OF THE FOLLOWING BRANDS? SELECT ALL THAT APPLY

Posed to all respondents who have consumed hard seltzer (N = 528).

51.3%
White Claw Hard Seltzer m Aug (25)
_ m May (25)
Smirnoff Seltzer = Feb (25)
Truly Hard Seltzer Nov (24)
m Aug (24)
Bud Light Seltzer W Apr (24)
m Feb (24)
High Noon m Nov (23)
m Aug (23)
Corona Hard Seltzer = Apr (23)
Topo Chico Hard Seltzer " Feb (23)
H Nov (22)
None of the above m Aug (22)
m May (22)
Bon V!v Spiked Seltzer m Feb (22)
m Nov (21)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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